Glenville State University
Academic Calendar

Summer 2023
Full Semester
(08 B =T o =T [ OSSR Monday, May 22
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W ........cccccceveiieiese e Wednesday, May 24
Memorial Day — No classes/UniVersity ClOSEd............ccoeieieieiiiiiiise e Monday, May 29
Deadline to apply for July Graduation .............ccocuiiriieiencneee e Thursday, June 15
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” .......ccccoceiiiiiiininice e Friday, June 16
Independence Day — No classes/UniVersity ClOSEd...........coceieieieiiiiiiiinise e Tuesday, July 4
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ..........ccccoovvvnenennnn. Wednesday, July 12
LA L T o SRR Thursday, July 13
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades............ccooeveriieiiiiiec e Monday, July 17
FINal grades POSTE ......ocviieiiee ettt re e nne e e Tuesday, July 18
First Session
(08 B - o =T [ PRSP Monday, May 22
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W” ..........ccccueviieeiinie e Wednesday, May 24
Memorial Day — No classes/University ClOSEd............ccoeiereieiiiiiiicesese e Monday, May 29
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........ccccoviiiiiiiinicee, Wednesday, June 7
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ...........cccoceeeiiviiennns Wednesday, June 14
FINAE EXAIMS .ottt ettt e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e et e e e neeeeeennes Thursday, June 15
Deadline to apply for July Graduation............cccccveieiieiiieiesi e Thursday, June 15
Second Session
(08 B - o =T [ OSSP Monday, June 19
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W ........cccccvueveieiieie e Wednesday, June 21
Independence Day — NO classes/UniVersity ClOSEd...........cooivereieiniiiiinese e Tuesday, July 4
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ..o Wednesday, July 5
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ............ccocceoovvevennnnnn. Wednesday, July 12
FINAI EXAMS ..o bbbttt Thursday, July 13
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades............ccocoiiiiiiiiiiic e Monday, July 17

FINAl grades POSTEA ......ocviieieeeceee ettt sttt sttt eas Tuesday, July 18



